
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MOLOKAI	ROBOTICS	#7724	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,889.02
2025-10-01 ATLAS	BUILDING	SUPP txn_QmHLl8e -$26.17 $6,862.85
2025-10-06 KUALAPUU	MARKET	LTD txn_a8HB2mP -$36.61 $6,826.24
2025-10-07 KRISPY	KREME	#1123 txn_zVHyrRP -$46.48 $6,779.76
2025-10-08 FRIENDLY	MARKET	CENTER txn_wNHJaOE -$35.56 $6,744.20
2025-10-09 TAKES	VARIETY	STORE txn_GkH450k -$33.50 $6,710.70
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Gene	Haas txn_4dH5o8l $3,000.00 $9,710.70
2025-10-22 Transfer	from	7724	Molokai	Robotics txn_a8HB4d2 $3,000.00 $12,710.70
2025-10-22 FIRST	FOR	INSPIRATION	&	R txn_gnHPlmW -$3,845.00 $8,865.70
2025-10-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/20	to	10/26 txn_8rHro6X -$210.00 $8,655.70
2025-10-27 TAKES	VARIETY	STORE txn_PVH54rm -$7.32 $8,648.38
2025-10-27 TAKES	VARIETY	STORE txn_XGHQWvr -$7.01 $8,641.37
2025-10-29 KUALAPUU	MARKET	LTD txn_zVHyzeK -$42.31 $8,599.06
2025-10-30 ROBOTICS	EDUCATION	&	COMP txn_PVH5wNX -$412.00 $8,187.06

WITHDRAWN:	$4,701.96.	DEPOSITED:	$6,000.00. $8,187.06

Molokai	Robotics	#7724	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Molokai	Robotics	#7724's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


